South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 01:47:55 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0892 (Rat #0485, Act #0396 of 1982) General Bill, By Drummond
Similar (H 3728)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 38 to Title 40 so as to regulate opticians and
to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Board of Examiners in Opticianry for six years as provided by Act 608 of

1978.

03/18/82
03/18/82
04/28/82
04/28/82
04/28/82
04/29/82
04/29/82
05/04/82
05/04/82
05/13/82

05/19/82
05/19/82
05/20/82
05/20/82
05/27/82
06/01/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/21/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-21
Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
Amended SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-41

Introduced and read first time HJ-2756

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2756
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2942

Amended HJ-3038

Read second time HJ-3042

Read third time HJ-3089

Returned HJ-3089

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled

Ratified R 485 SJ-9

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/03/82

Act No. 396

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



