South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:47:55 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0892 (Rat #0485, Act #0396 of 1982) General Bill, By Drummond *Similar (H 3728)*

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 38 to Title 40 so as to regulate opticians and to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Board of Examiners in Opticianry for six years as provided by Act 608 of 1978.

03/18/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
03/18/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-16
04/28/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-21
04/28/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
04/28/82	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
04/29/82	Senate	Amended SJ-31
04/29/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-41
05/04/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2756
05/04/82	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2756
05/13/82	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-2942
05/19/82	House	Amended HJ-3038
05/19/82	House	Read second time HJ-3042
05/20/82	House	Read third time HJ-3089
05/20/82	House	Returned HJ-3089
05/27/82	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled
06/01/82	Senate	Ratified R 485 SJ-9
06/03/82		Signed By Governor
06/03/82		Effective date 06/03/82
06/03/82		Act No. 396
06/21/82		Copies available